



Specification Number	MOON306
Version Number	2
Date	15.06.2026

	<i>Gluten</i>	<i>Soya</i>	<i>Peanuts</i>	<i>Tree Nuts</i>	<i>Sesame</i>	<i>Lupin</i>	<i>Milk</i>	<i>Eggs</i>	<i>Sulphites</i>	<i>Celery</i>	<i>Mustard</i>	<i>Fish</i>	<i>Molluscs</i>	<i>Crustaceans</i>
Contains							X		X					
May Contain	X			X										

	Yes	No
Vegetarian		X
Vegan		X

Specification Statement

Information is completed as accurately as possible based on supplier-provided details. Please consult the back packaging of components if you would require an urgent check. If you notice any details are incorrect/out of date, please email info@makehampers.com

Shelf-life details are based off manufacturer details. Please refer to the MakeHampers Terms & Conditions, or enquire to our Customer Service team for a BBE of a full hamper product.

Nut Allergen Declaration

Information detailed below regarding Tree Nut allergens within components are based off supplier forms. As MakeHampers do handle nut-based products in our packing environment, no hampers are formally declared 'Nut-free'.

Component Description			
Product Name		Jacquot Fancy Truffles Bittersweet Classic 200g	
Product Code		68139 / CHOC016C	
Manufacturer Information		O.P Chocolates	
Country of Origin		France	
Ingredients			
Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Palm), Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder 14%, Whey Powder (MILK), Vanilla Natural Flavouring, Cocoa Butter.			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:		Typical values per 100g:	
Energy (kJ)		2,498.00	
Energy (kCal)		602.00	
Fat (g)		45.00	
Fat of which saturates (g)		35.00	
Carbohydrates (g)		43.00	
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)		41.00	
Protein (g)		3.80	
Salt (g)		0.11	
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:		-	
ABV:		-	
Country of Origin:		-	
Suitable For			
Vegans	No	Vegetarians	No
Food Allergens			
Allergens		Status	
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof		May Contain	
Soya and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Peanuts and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Nuts and products thereof		May Contain	
Sesame and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Lupin and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Milk and products thereof		Contains	
EGGS and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Sulphites and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Celery and products thereof		Does Not Contain	

Mustard and products thereof	Does Not Contain
Fish and products thereof	Does Not Contain
Molluscs and products thereof	Does Not Contain
Crustaceans and products thereof	Does Not Contain
SUPPLIER STATEMENT	May contain nuts and cereals containing gluten
Product Characteristics	
Net Quantity (g)	200
Shelf Life	10 Months
Storage Conditions (Unopened)	Cool, dry place away from sunlight.
Storage Conditions (Opened)	Cool, dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight container.

Component Description			
Product Name		No 7 Baglietti Rose Spumante 75cl - IT348	
Product Code		IT348 / SPAR631E	
Manufacturer Information		Lanchester Wines	
Country of Origin		Italy	
Ingredients			
Contains SULPHITES .			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:		Typical values per 100g:	
Energy (kJ)		-	
Energy (kCal)		-	
Fat (g)		-	
Fat of which saturates (g)		-	
Carbohydrates (g)		-	
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)		-	
Protein (g)		-	
Salt (g)		-	
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:		No 7 Baglietti Rose Spumante 75cl - IT348	
ABV:		0.11	
Country of Origin:		Italy	
Suitable For			
Vegans	Yes	Vegetarians	Yes
Food Allergens			
Allergens		Status	
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Soya and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Peanuts and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Nuts and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Sesame and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Lupin and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Milk and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Eggs and products thereof		Does Not Contain	
Sulphites and products thereof		Contains	
Celery and products thereof		Does Not Contain	

Mustard and products thereof	Does Not Contain
Fish and products thereof	Does Not Contain
Molluscs and products thereof	Does Not Contain
Crustaceans and products thereof	Does Not Contain
SUPPLIER STATEMENT	-
Product Characteristics	
Net Quantity (g)	750
Shelf Life	Months
Storage Conditions (Unopened)	-
Storage Conditions (Opened)	-